
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

St.Nr.

32

12

5

6

1

28

9

94

34

114

189

11

23

4

15

8

7

10

Klasse

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Name

Constantin Piller

Clemens Gross

Fabian Oehler

Fabian Tröger

Maurice Tanz

River Wegmann

Vincenz Gross

Henrik Hoppen

Lenny Kotschenreuther

Justin Rock

Max Mielke

Robin Konrad

Lukas Hechtel

Lukas Kosch

Marius Schrickner

Jona Plomer

Paul Langbein

Laurin Späth

Wohnort

Eichendorf

Neuler

Cadolzburg

Tauperlitz

Kaltenwestheim

Fürth

Neuler

Burghaslach

Neuhaus-Schierschnitz

Schnelldorf

Allersberg

Rossbach

Windsbach

Münchberg

Waldersdorf

Aurach

Lindenberg

Herrieden

Fabrikat

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

KTM SX 50

Yamaha PW 50

Rnd.

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

5

Gesamtzeit

9:21.897

9:25.398

9:37.618

9:37.929

9:39.920

10:08.880

10:11.908

10:12.834

10:15.188

9:26.656

9:36.655

9:37.035

9:37.106

9:52.265

10:14.004

10:49.534

9:25.731

10:01.872

Diff.

3.501

15.721

16.032

18.023

46.983

50.011

50.937

53.291

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

Beste Zeit.

1:03.203

1:03.460

1:05.721

1:03.563

1:03.430

1:07.478

1:08.417

1:08.698

1:06.922

1:11.555

1:12.605

1:06.699

1:13.110

1:13.721

1:16.816

1:17.314

1:17.418

1:43.200

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

Nach Runden sortiert
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 1

1. Lauf Klasse 1

Race (8:00 and 0 Laps) started at 13:59:29

Ansbach Leutershausen 0,330 Km

02.07.2011 13:55

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


